
GCS Soccer Game Schedule: 2023-2024 Season

Date

Friday 3/8/2024

Tuesday 3/19/2024

Thursday 3/21/2024

Friday 3/22/2024

Tuesday 4/2/2024

Thursday 4/4/2024

Friday 4/5/2024

Monday 4/8/2024

Thursday 4/11/2024

Friday 4/12/2024

Tuesday 4/16/2024

Monday 4/22/2024

Home field address:
11601 Denton Ave. Hudson, FL

Highlight= makeup game

Game

Away @ Hernando Legacy

Home vs Inverness

Home vs Central Baptist

Away @ Elfers

Away @ Classical Prep

Home vs Elfers

Away @ Inverness

Home vs Classical Prep

Home vs Hernando Legacy

Away @ Central Baptist 

Home vs The Rock

Away @ Elfers

Time

Girls @ 4:30pm  Boys to follow

Girls @ 4:30pm  Boys to follow

Girls @ 4:30pm  Boys to follow

Girls @ 4:00pm  Boys to follow

Girls @ 4:00pm  Boys to follow

Girls @ 4:30pm  Boys to follow

Girls @ 4:00pm  Boys to follow

Girls @ 4:30pm  Boys to follow

Girls @ 4:30pm  Boys to follow

Girls @ 4:00pm  Boys to follow

Boys @ 4:30pm  Girls to follow

Girls @ 4:00pm  Boys to follow


